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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
1611 NJR MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE MIKELIONIS Justinas (LTU)
REFEREE JANUSKAITE Ieva (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE DOMKUS Aistis (LTU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MALUS Miha (SLO)
- A - MEHIC Anur (BIH)
- B - MAKOVETSKYI Dmytro (UKR)
- C - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)

ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps (LAT)
- A - MEHIC Anur (BIH)
- B - MAKOVETSKYI Dmytro (UKR)
- C - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 89 m 89 m
DROP 59 m 59 m
HOMOLOGATION 14574/09/22 14574/09/22
GATES 31 29
DIRECTIONS 30 28
STARTING TIME 13:50 15:20

LIST n°624     APPLIED PENALTY: 64.79               CALCULATED PENALTY: 64.79 F = 730
Number of competitors: 62, Number of NSA: 19

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

08.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 1611  /  08.10.2023 at 15:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points Points

  MEN'S OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 103 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 25.76 (3) 25.12 (1) 24.16 (4) 1:15.04 0.00 64.79

2 112 701021 NOSEK Daniel SVK 2003 25.90 (5) 25.49 (6) 23.83 (1) 1:15.22 0.18 1.75 66.54

3 106 701067 PALIC Daniel SVK 2006 26.00 (7) 25.37 (2) 24.07 (3) 1:15.44 0.40 3.89 68.68

4 138 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 25.79 (4) 25.66 (8) 24.44 (10) 1:15.89 0.85 8.27 73.06

5 115 180946 RAUTIO Axel FIN 2005 25.98 (6) 25.67 (10) 24.26 (6) 1:15.91 0.87 8.46 73.25

6 110 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 26.32 (9) 25.64 (7) 24.16 (4) 1:16.12 1.08 10.51 75.30

7 143 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 26.51 (13) 25.42 (4) 24.32 (7) 1:16.25 1.21 11.77 76.56

7 102 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 26.34 (10) 25.48 (5) 24.43 (9) 1:16.25 1.21 11.77 76.56

9 139 390061 MESILA Markus EST 2007 26.84 (18) 25.66 (8) 23.92 (2) 1:16.42 1.38 13.42 78.21

10 160 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 26.48 (12) 25.76 (11) 24.35 (8) 1:16.59 1.55 15.08 79.87

11 120 780043 LENKUTIS Povilas LTU 2005 26.22 (8) 26.08 (14) 24.62 (12) 1:16.92 1.88 18.29 83.08

12 113 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 26.39 (11) 25.85 (12) 24.81 (14) 1:17.05 2.01 19.55 84.34

13 154 390060 MESILA Mikk EST 2007 26.72 (15) 25.95 (13) 24.67 (13) 1:17.34 2.30 22.37 87.16

14 157 780047 UZKURAITIS Nojus LTU 2007 26.76 (17) 26.18 (15) 25.16 (17) 1:18.10 3.06 29.77 94.56

15 107 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 27.41 (25) 26.20 (16) 24.58 (11) 1:18.19 3.15 30.64 95.43

16 117 180967 TAMMINEN Into FIN 2006 26.67 (14) 26.38 (18) 25.20 (18) 1:18.25 3.21 31.23 96.02

17 105 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 27.04 (21) 26.45 (19) 24.83 (16) 1:18.32 3.28 31.91 96.70

18 147 701079 PREVUZNAK Tadeas SVK 2007 27.22 (23) 26.30 (17) 24.82 (15) 1:18.34 3.30 32.10 96.89

19 158 460190 PASZKA Zsolt ROU 2007 27.03 (20) 27.11 (25) 25.22 (19) 1:19.36 4.32 42.03 106.82

20 123 701048 KOZICA Oliver SVK 2005 27.20 (22) 26.69 (21) 25.80 (24) 1:19.69 4.65 45.24 110.03

21 140 701077 TATARKO Michal SVK 2007 27.40 (24) 26.82 (22) 25.56 (22) 1:19.78 4.74 46.11 110.90

22 159 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 27.49 (26) 26.94 (23) 25.42 (20) 1:19.85 4.81 46.79 111.58

23 127 550138 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 28.16 (35) 26.53 (20) 25.70 (23) 1:20.39 5.35 52.05 116.84

23 126 460169 MACARIE Filip ROU 2005 27.00 (19) 27.05 (24) 26.34 (29) 1:20.39 5.35 52.05 116.84

25 142 151577 FUCHS Filip CZE 2007 27.75 (29) 27.31 (27) 25.42 (20) 1:20.48 5.44 52.92 117.71

26 121 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr UKR 2006 27.72 (27) 27.22 (26) 25.93 (25) 1:20.87 5.83 56.72 121.51

27 119 151421 HAUERLAND Antonin CZE 2004 27.79 (31) 27.39 (29) 26.06 (26) 1:21.24 6.20 60.31 125.10

28 148 750122 ILEV Danilo MKD 2007 28.14 (34) 27.32 (28) 26.15 (27) 1:21.61 6.57 63.91 128.70
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)
CHIEF OF RACE MIKELIONIS Justinas (LTU)
REFEREE JANUSKAITE Ieva (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE DOMKUS Aistis (LTU)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indor
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 2 Run 3

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MALUS Miha (SLO)
- A - MEHIC Anur (BIH)
- B - MAKOVETSKYI Dmytro (UKR)
- C - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)

ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps (LAT)
- A - MEHIC Anur (BIH)
- B - MAKOVETSKYI Dmytro (UKR)
- C - SVERDUN Dmytro (UKR)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 89 m 89 m
DROP 59 m 59 m
HOMOLOGATION 14574/09/22 14574/09/22
GATES 31 29
DIRECTIONS 30 28
STARTING TIME 13:50 15:20

LIST n°624     APPLIED PENALTY: 64.79               CALCULATED PENALTY: 64.79 F = 730
Number of competitors: 62, Number of NSA: 19
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP

1611 NJR MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap Points Points

29 149 701075 STRKOLEC Jozef SVK 2007 28.16 (35) 27.46 (30) 26.24 (28) 1:21.86 6.82 66.35 131.14

30 151 151578 NAKLADAL Josef CZE 2007 28.02 (32) 27.74 (33) 26.63 (32) 1:22.39 7.35 71.50 136.29

31 156 690820 MARIICHYN Mykola UKR 2007 28.69 (42) 27.71 (32) 26.51 (30) 1:22.91 7.87 76.56 141.35

32 136 701076 MILICZKY Michal SVK 2007 28.64 (40) 27.86 (34) 26.62 (31) 1:23.12 8.08 78.60 143.39

33 161 151581 BEDNARIK Jan CZE 2007 28.22 (37) 28.45 (35) 26.63 (32) 1:23.30 8.26 80.35 145.14

34 146 151583 BREZINA Filip CZE 2007 28.66 (41) 28.63 (36) 27.24 (34) 1:24.53 9.49 92.32 157.11

35 134 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 29.94 (43) 30.72 (37) 28.29 (35) 1:28.95 13.91 135.32 200.11

36 137 360056 WACLAWEK Felix LUX 2007 31.61 (44) 31.49 (38) 29.36 (36) 1:32.46 17.42 169.46 234.25

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

114 561473 RECEK Gal SLO 2005
129 550140 BERGMANIS Ralfs Gustavs LAT 2006
132 958813 WONG Chi Hao Lucas HKG 2007
150 230868 PALANTZAS Vasileios GRE 2007

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (14)

108 710399 MEHIC Afan BIH 2005
109 151443 KUCERA Stepan CZE 2004
111 750119 DOBRESKI Jakov MKD 2005
116 350121 MARXER Samuel LIE 2004
122 460185 DRAGHICI Petru Luca ROU 2006
124 690809 VATAHOVYCH Sviatoslav UKR 2006
125 701066 DANIS Miroslav SVK 2006
131 550139 KUZMINSKIS Valdemars LAT 2006
133 710404 BUSEVAC Nadir BIH 2005
141 701078 GALFY Alexander SVK 2007
145 151570 JANDA David CZE 2007
152 780046 JUKNEVICIUS Adrijus LTU 2007
155 780045 OLSAUSKAS Jonas LTU 2007
162 520259 YAZICI Doruk TUR 2007

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

101 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 26.72
104 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym UKR 2003 25.51
118 151540 ZAK Hugo CZE 2006 28.03
144 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 28.55
153 151591 ZVEDELIK Vojtech CZE 2007 27.73

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

135 350124 JOHN Fabio LIE 2007 27.75

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

128 10000304 BOMBARDIERI Alessandro ITA 2005 25.56 25.39
130 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 28.28 27.60
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
1611 NJR MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

08.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 1611  /  08.10.2023 at 15:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 103 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 69.46 69.46 0.00

2 112 701021 NOSEK Daniel SVK 2003 48.61 48.61 1.75

3 106 701067 PALIC Daniel SVK 2006 74.73 74.73 3.89

4 138 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 -,-- - -

5 115 180946 RAUTIO Axel FIN 2005 91.35 - -

6 110 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 89.74 89.74 10.51

7 143 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 -,-- - -

7 102 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 73.09 73.09 11.77

9 139 390061 MESILA Markus EST 2007 -,-- - -

10 160 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 -,-- - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 112 701021 NOSEK Daniel SVK 2003 48.61

DNF 104 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym UKR 2003 61.82

15 107 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 67.89

1 103 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 69.46

DNF 101 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 72.39

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 320.17

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 355.63

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 27.92

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 647.88 / 10 64.79

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 64.79

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI

LTU SL CUP
1611 NJR MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

Fans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFans-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

08.10.2023  /  Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Lithuanian national skiing association 1611  /  08.10.2023 at 12:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 104 690786 MARIICHYN Maksym UKR 2003 12.32 (2) 8.66 (2) 20.98 (1) 4.53 (2) 25.51

2 128 10000304 BOMBARDIERI Alessandro ITA 2005 12.27 (1) 8.74 (4) 21.01 (2) 4.55 (3) 25.56 0.05

3 103 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 12.36 (4) 8.79 (5) 21.15 (4) 4.61 (7) 25.76 0.25

4 138 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 12.37 (5) 8.69 (3) 21.06 (3) 4.73 (17) 25.79 0.28

5 112 701021 NOSEK Daniel SVK 2003 12.41 (6) 8.97 (6) 21.38 (6) 4.52 (1) 25.90 0.39

6 115 180946 RAUTIO Axel FIN 2005 12.42 (7) 8.97 (6) 21.39 (7) 4.59 (6) 25.98 0.47

7 106 701067 PALIC Daniel SVK 2006 12.52 (8) 8.65 (1) 21.17 (5) 4.83 (23) 26.00 0.49

8 120 780043 LENKUTIS Povilas LTU 2005 12.52 (8) 9.02 (9) 21.54 (9) 4.68 (11) 26.22 0.71

9 110 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 12.63 (10) 9.02 (9) 21.65 (10) 4.67 (9) 26.32 0.81

10 102 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 12.32 (2) 9.11 (16) 21.43 (8) 4.91 (28) 26.34 0.83

11 113 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 12.64 (11) 9.04 (11) 21.68 (11) 4.71 (14) 26.39 0.88

12 160 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 12.90 (16) 9.00 (8) 21.90 (12) 4.58 (5) 26.48 0.97

13 143 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 12.90 (16) 9.05 (12) 21.95 (14) 4.56 (4) 26.51 1.00

14 117 180967 TAMMINEN Into FIN 2006 12.83 (13) 9.08 (14) 21.91 (13) 4.76 (18) 26.67 1.16

15 154 390060 MESILA Mikk EST 2007 12.77 (12) 9.25 (18) 22.02 (15) 4.70 (12) 26.72 1.21

15 101 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 12.95 (20) 9.07 (13) 22.02 (15) 4.70 (12) 26.72 1.21

17 157 780047 UZKURAITIS Nojus LTU 2007 12.90 (16) 9.23 (17) 22.13 (17) 4.63 (8) 26.76 1.25

18 139 390061 MESILA Markus EST 2007 12.86 (15) 9.31 (20) 22.17 (18) 4.67 (9) 26.84 1.33

19 126 460169 MACARIE Filip ROU 2005 13.19 (25) 9.09 (15) 22.28 (21) 4.72 (15) 27.00 1.49

20 158 460190 PASZKA Zsolt ROU 2007 12.96 (21) 9.25 (18) 22.21 (19) 4.82 (21) 27.03 1.52

21 105 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 12.83 (13) 9.39 (24) 22.22 (20) 4.82 (21) 27.04 1.53

22 123 701048 KOZICA Oliver SVK 2005 13.05 (23) 9.35 (21) 22.40 (23) 4.80 (20) 27.20 1.69

23 147 701079 PREVUZNAK Tadeas SVK 2007 12.94 (19) 9.50 (28) 22.44 (24) 4.78 (19) 27.22 1.71

24 140 701077 TATARKO Michal SVK 2007 13.18 (24) 9.38 (23) 22.56 (25) 4.84 (25) 27.40 1.89

25 107 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 12.98 (22) 9.35 (21) 22.33 (22) 5.08 (40) 27.41 1.90

26 159 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 13.21 (26) 9.40 (25) 22.61 (26) 4.88 (27) 27.49 1.98

27 121 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr UKR 2006 13.25 (28) 9.53 (29) 22.78 (27) 4.94 (32) 27.72 2.21

28 153 151591 ZVEDELIK Vojtech CZE 2007 13.23 (27) 9.56 (30) 22.79 (28) 4.94 (32) 27.73 2.22

29 142 151577 FUCHS Filip CZE 2007 13.28 (29) 9.64 (34) 22.92 (30) 4.83 (23) 27.75 2.24

29 135 350124 JOHN Fabio LIE 2007 13.60 (37) 9.43 (26) 23.03 (32) 4.72 (15) 27.75 2.24

31 119 151421 HAUERLAND Antonin CZE 2004 13.41 (32) 9.45 (27) 22.86 (29) 4.93 (30) 27.79 2.28

32 151 151578 NAKLADAL Josef CZE 2007 13.39 (31) 9.61 (32) 23.00 (31) 5.02 (38) 28.02 2.51

33 118 151540 ZAK Hugo CZE 2006 13.55 (36) 9.61 (32) 23.16 (34) 4.87 (26) 28.03 2.52

34 148 750122 ILEV Danilo MKD 2007 13.64 (39) 9.58 (31) 23.22 (36) 4.92 (29) 28.14 2.63

35 149 701075 STRKOLEC Jozef SVK 2007 13.36 (30) 9.73 (37) 23.09 (33) 5.07 (39) 28.16 2.65

35 127 550138 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 13.47 (33) 9.69 (36) 23.16 (34) 5.00 (36) 28.16 2.65

37 161 151581 BEDNARIK Jan CZE 2007 13.47 (33) 9.82 (39) 23.29 (37) 4.93 (30) 28.22 2.71

38 130 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 13.64 (39) 9.68 (35) 23.32 (38) 4.96 (35) 28.28 2.77

39 144 550147 MAZAIS Kriss LAT 2007 13.68 (41) 9.92 (40) 23.60 (42) 4.95 (34) 28.55 3.04

40 136 701076 MILICZKY Michal SVK 2007 13.77 (42) 9.79 (38) 23.56 (40) 5.08 (40) 28.64 3.13

41 146 151583 BREZINA Filip CZE 2007 13.60 (37) 9.98 (41) 23.58 (41) 5.08 (40) 28.66 3.15

42 156 690820 MARIICHYN Mykola UKR 2007 13.49 (35) 9.99 (42) 23.48 (39) 5.21 (43) 28.69 3.18

43 134 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 14.40 (43) 10.54 (43) 24.94 (43) 5.00 (36) 29.94 4.43

44 137 360056 WACLAWEK Felix LUX 2007 15.17 (44) 11.16 (44) 26.33 (44) 5.28 (44) 31.61 6.10
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SNOW ARENA, DRUSKININKAI
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RESULTS RUN 2
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 103 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 11.76 (6) 8.78 (1) 20.54 (1) 4.58 (1) 25.12

2 106 701067 PALIC Daniel SVK 2006 11.73 (4) 8.92 (3) 20.65 (3) 4.72 (5) 25.37 0.25

3 128 10000304 BOMBARDIERI Alessandro ITA 2005 11.73 (4) 8.91 (2) 20.64 (2) 4.75 (6) 25.39 0.27

4 143 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 11.83 (7) 8.97 (5) 20.80 (7) 4.62 (2) 25.42 0.30

5 102 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 11.62 (1) 9.06 (8) 20.68 (4) 4.80 (9) 25.48 0.36

6 112 701021 NOSEK Daniel SVK 2003 11.68 (2) 9.04 (7) 20.72 (5) 4.77 (7) 25.49 0.37

7 110 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 11.87 (10) 8.97 (5) 20.84 (8) 4.80 (9) 25.64 0.52

8 139 390061 MESILA Markus EST 2007 11.71 (3) 9.08 (10) 20.79 (6) 4.87 (19) 25.66 0.54

8 138 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 12.01 (13) 8.96 (4) 20.97 (9) 4.69 (4) 25.66 0.54

10 115 180946 RAUTIO Axel FIN 2005 11.84 (8) 9.15 (13) 20.99 (11) 4.68 (3) 25.67 0.55

11 160 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 11.85 (9) 9.12 (11) 20.97 (9) 4.79 (8) 25.76 0.64

12 113 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 11.98 (12) 9.07 (9) 21.05 (12) 4.80 (9) 25.85 0.73

13 154 390060 MESILA Mikk EST 2007 11.96 (11) 9.19 (16) 21.15 (13) 4.80 (9) 25.95 0.83

14 120 780043 LENKUTIS Povilas LTU 2005 12.02 (14) 9.17 (14) 21.19 (14) 4.89 (20) 26.08 0.96

15 157 780047 UZKURAITIS Nojus LTU 2007 12.26 (20) 9.12 (11) 21.38 (17) 4.80 (9) 26.18 1.06

16 107 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 12.09 (16) 9.25 (17) 21.34 (15) 4.86 (15) 26.20 1.08

17 147 701079 PREVUZNAK Tadeas SVK 2007 12.18 (17) 9.18 (15) 21.36 (16) 4.94 (22) 26.30 1.18

18 117 180967 TAMMINEN Into FIN 2006 12.21 (18) 9.33 (19) 21.54 (18) 4.84 (14) 26.38 1.26

19 105 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 12.32 (22) 9.27 (18) 21.59 (19) 4.86 (15) 26.45 1.33

20 127 550138 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 12.29 (21) 9.33 (19) 21.62 (20) 4.91 (21) 26.53 1.41

21 123 701048 KOZICA Oliver SVK 2005 12.42 (24) 9.41 (21) 21.83 (22) 4.86 (15) 26.69 1.57

22 140 701077 TATARKO Michal SVK 2007 12.23 (19) 9.58 (25) 21.81 (21) 5.01 (26) 26.82 1.70

23 159 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 12.54 (28) 9.54 (23) 22.08 (23) 4.86 (15) 26.94 1.82

24 126 460169 MACARIE Filip ROU 2005 12.62 (31) 9.47 (22) 22.09 (24) 4.96 (23) 27.05 1.93

25 158 460190 PASZKA Zsolt ROU 2007 12.40 (23) 9.74 (26) 22.14 (25) 4.97 (24) 27.11 1.99

26 121 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr UKR 2006 12.42 (24) 9.80 (28) 22.22 (26) 5.00 (25) 27.22 2.10

27 142 151577 FUCHS Filip CZE 2007 12.06 (15) 10.19 (34) 22.25 (27) 5.06 (29) 27.31 2.19

28 148 750122 ILEV Danilo MKD 2007 12.74 (34) 9.57 (24) 22.31 (29) 5.01 (26) 27.32 2.20

29 119 151421 HAUERLAND Antonin CZE 2004 12.57 (29) 9.80 (28) 22.37 (30) 5.02 (28) 27.39 2.27

30 149 701075 STRKOLEC Jozef SVK 2007 12.49 (26) 9.78 (27) 22.27 (28) 5.19 (31) 27.46 2.34

31 130 770048 SHAKIROV Timur KGZ 2006 12.51 (27) 9.90 (32) 22.41 (31) 5.19 (31) 27.60 2.48

32 156 690820 MARIICHYN Mykola UKR 2007 12.66 (32) 9.84 (30) 22.50 (32) 5.21 (34) 27.71 2.59

33 151 151578 NAKLADAL Josef CZE 2007 12.57 (29) 9.97 (33) 22.54 (33) 5.20 (33) 27.74 2.62

34 136 701076 MILICZKY Michal SVK 2007 12.85 (35) 9.88 (31) 22.73 (34) 5.13 (30) 27.86 2.74

35 161 151581 BEDNARIK Jan CZE 2007 12.66 (32) 10.43 (36) 23.09 (35) 5.36 (36) 28.45 3.33

36 146 151583 BREZINA Filip CZE 2007 12.93 (36) 10.35 (35) 23.28 (36) 5.35 (35) 28.63 3.51

37 134 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 14.07 (37) 11.07 (37) 25.14 (37) 5.58 (37) 30.72 5.60

38 137 360056 WACLAWEK Felix LUX 2007 14.12 (38) 11.52 (38) 25.64 (38) 5.85 (38) 31.49 6.37
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

1 112 701021 NOSEK Daniel SVK 2003 11.19 (2) 8.19 (5) 19.38 (2) 4.45 (1) 23.83

2 139 390061 MESILA Markus EST 2007 11.14 (1) 8.15 (2) 19.29 (1) 4.63 (12) 23.92 0.09

3 106 701067 PALIC Daniel SVK 2006 11.32 (5) 8.18 (4) 19.50 (3) 4.57 (6) 24.07 0.24

4 110 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 11.42 (6) 8.22 (6) 19.64 (6) 4.52 (2) 24.16 0.33

4 103 390051 MESILA Rasmus EST 2004 11.29 (4) 8.28 (8) 19.57 (4) 4.59 (7) 24.16 0.33

6 115 180946 RAUTIO Axel FIN 2005 11.50 (9) 8.16 (3) 19.66 (7) 4.60 (8) 24.26 0.43

7 143 550145 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 11.67 (13) 8.12 (1) 19.79 (9) 4.53 (3) 24.32 0.49

8 160 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 11.45 (7) 8.28 (8) 19.73 (8) 4.62 (10) 24.35 0.52

9 102 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 11.23 (3) 8.39 (12) 19.62 (5) 4.81 (18) 24.43 0.60

10 138 350123 GIANESINI Noah LIE 2007 11.64 (11) 8.27 (7) 19.91 (11) 4.53 (3) 24.44 0.61

11 107 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 11.49 (8) 8.34 (11) 19.83 (10) 4.75 (15) 24.58 0.75

12 120 780043 LENKUTIS Povilas LTU 2005 11.67 (13) 8.41 (14) 20.08 (14) 4.54 (5) 24.62 0.79

13 154 390060 MESILA Mikk EST 2007 11.60 (10) 8.45 (15) 20.05 (12) 4.62 (10) 24.67 0.84

14 113 390058 RIITSALU Renet EST 2006 11.67 (13) 8.54 (17) 20.21 (16) 4.60 (8) 24.81 0.98

15 147 701079 PREVUZNAK Tadeas SVK 2007 11.74 (17) 8.33 (10) 20.07 (13) 4.75 (15) 24.82 0.99

16 105 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 11.76 (19) 8.40 (13) 20.16 (15) 4.67 (13) 24.83 1.00

17 157 780047 UZKURAITIS Nojus LTU 2007 11.89 (20) 8.46 (16) 20.35 (17) 4.81 (18) 25.16 1.33

18 117 180967 TAMMINEN Into FIN 2006 11.69 (16) 8.68 (19) 20.37 (19) 4.83 (21) 25.20 1.37

19 158 460190 PASZKA Zsolt ROU 2007 11.74 (17) 8.61 (18) 20.35 (17) 4.87 (25) 25.22 1.39

20 159 550146 MAZAIS Miks LAT 2007 11.91 (21) 8.78 (24) 20.69 (21) 4.73 (14) 25.42 1.59

20 142 151577 FUCHS Filip CZE 2007 11.64 (11) 8.77 (23) 20.41 (20) 5.01 (29) 25.42 1.59

22 140 701077 TATARKO Michal SVK 2007 12.04 (22) 8.69 (20) 20.73 (22) 4.83 (21) 25.56 1.73

23 127 550138 VALINKS Karlis LAT 2006 12.17 (26) 8.72 (21) 20.89 (23) 4.81 (18) 25.70 1.87

24 123 701048 KOZICA Oliver SVK 2005 12.16 (25) 8.88 (26) 21.04 (25) 4.76 (17) 25.80 1.97

25 121 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr UKR 2006 12.09 (24) 8.88 (26) 20.97 (24) 4.96 (27) 25.93 2.10

26 119 151421 HAUERLAND Antonin CZE 2004 12.39 (31) 8.82 (25) 21.21 (26) 4.85 (23) 26.06 2.23

27 148 750122 ILEV Danilo MKD 2007 12.49 (33) 8.73 (22) 21.22 (27) 4.93 (26) 26.15 2.32

28 149 701075 STRKOLEC Jozef SVK 2007 12.24 (28) 9.01 (28) 21.25 (28) 4.99 (28) 26.24 2.41

29 126 460169 MACARIE Filip ROU 2005 12.31 (30) 9.18 (32) 21.49 (32) 4.85 (23) 26.34 2.51

30 156 690820 MARIICHYN Mykola UKR 2007 12.28 (29) 9.02 (29) 21.30 (30) 5.21 (31) 26.51 2.68

31 136 701076 MILICZKY Michal SVK 2007 12.45 (32) 9.09 (31) 21.54 (33) 5.08 (30) 26.62 2.79

32 161 151581 BEDNARIK Jan CZE 2007 12.06 (23) 9.31 (34) 21.37 (31) 5.26 (32) 26.63 2.80

32 151 151578 NAKLADAL Josef CZE 2007 12.18 (27) 9.08 (30) 21.26 (29) 5.37 (33) 26.63 2.80

34 146 151583 BREZINA Filip CZE 2007 12.52 (34) 9.28 (33) 21.80 (34) 5.44 (35) 27.24 3.41

35 134 230825 DIAMANTIS Dimitrios GRE 2004 13.02 (35) 9.87 (35) 22.89 (35) 5.40 (34) 28.29 4.46

36 137 360056 WACLAWEK Felix LUX 2007 13.75 (36) 10.17 (36) 23.92 (36) 5.44 (35) 29.36 5.53


